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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Russon412
San Mateo

9.525 9.750 9.5009.750 38.525
6 1 1 5 1 

1 

Jacquelyn Moran409
San Mateo

9.375 9.600 9.3509.725 38.050
7T 2T 2 10 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Lyle402
Airborne

9.300 9.575 9.4759.575 37.925
10 4 3 6 3 

3 

Taralyn Nguyen415
Technique

9.950 9.125 9.5259.175 37.775
1 9T 9 4 4 

4 

Izabella Trejo413
San Mateo

9.700 8.750 9.6509.475 37.575
2 13 4T 1 5 

5 

Claire Dean406
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.550 9.5508.975 37.425
9 5T 10T 2T 6 

6 

Samantha Wu416
West Valley

9.575 8.900 9.5509.375 37.400
5 12 7 2T 7 

7 

Mina Popovic411
San Mateo

9.375 9.125 9.4259.200 37.125
7T 9T 8 8 8 

8 

Courtney Blackson403
Byers Roseville

9.600 9.550 9.4508.250 36.850
4 5T 14 7 9 

9 

Kristen Kuhn401
Accel

9.100 9.425 8.7509.475 36.750
11 8 4T 13 10 

10 

Anna Yeates404
Byers Roseville

9.650 8.250 9.3759.425 36.700
3 15 6 9 11 

11 

Ava Scafani408
North Bay

9.025 9.125 9.0008.700 35.850
12 9T 12 11T 12 

12 

Anna Holtan405
Champion

8.900 8.700 9.0008.975 35.575
13 14 10T 11T 13 

13 

Valerie Mostajo407
North Bay

8.625 7.500 8.2508.425 32.800
14 16 13 14 14 

14 

Madelyn Williams414
San Mateo

0.000 9.600 0.0000.000 9.600
15T 2T 15T 15T 15 

15 

Sophie Parenti410
San Mateo

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 9.500
15T 7 15T 15T 16 

16 
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